
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Evie Cutter - (1361965) - Wigan SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:25.60 649 H 16/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:26.31 640 F 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

2:26.64 636 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:26.87 633 F 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:27.12 629 F 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:27.68 622 H 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

2:28.05 618 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:28.10 617 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

2:28.22 616 H 28/01/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:28.88 607 H 26/11/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills 2022 Ponds Forge Wigan BEST 3

2:28.93 607 H 09/03/24 ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24 Coventry  1

2:29.61 599 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

2:29.71 597 F 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:29.82 596 H 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:30.33 590 F 07/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:31.13 581 H 07/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:31.29 579 F 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:31.90 572 H 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:31.98 571 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Wigan BEST 1

2:33.90 550 H 28/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:34.17 547 H 22/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Wigan BEST 1

2:34.78 541 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Wigan BEST 1

2:35.35 535 H 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:41.90 472 H 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:45.97 438 H 08/12/19 MANCHESTER SNOW'PEN MEET 2019 MANCHESTER Wigan 3

2:58.95 350 H 15/12/18 City of Manchester Snow'pen Sprint Meet 2018 Manchester Wigan 3

3:01.09 337 H 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Wigan BEST 1
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3:01.09 337 H 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.87 633 F 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:29.82 596 H 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:26.31 640 F 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

2:27.68 622 H 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

2:25.60 649 H 16/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:28.93 607 H 09/03/24 ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24 Coventry  1

2:33.90 550 H 28/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:27.12 629 F 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:26.64 636 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:29.71 597 F 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:31.90 572 H 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:28.10 617 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

2:29.61 599 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

2:28.05 618 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:28.22 616 H 28/01/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:28.88 607 H 26/11/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills 2022 Ponds Forge Wigan BEST 3

2:30.33 590 F 07/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:31.13 581 H 07/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:31.29 579 F 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:35.35 535 H 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Wigan BEST 1

2:31.98 571 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Wigan BEST 1

2:34.78 541 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Wigan BEST 1

2:34.17 547 H 22/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Wigan BEST 1

2:41.90 472 H 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:45.97 438 H 08/12/19 MANCHESTER SNOW'PEN MEET 2019 MANCHESTER Wigan 3

3:01.09 337 H 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:58.95 350 H 15/12/18 City of Manchester Snow'pen Sprint Meet 2018 Manchester Wigan 3
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